

## Diverse articole

I.D.: 104279913

---

Data publicarii	08.10.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 516,39 RON - 516,39 RON

---

Descriere: 1 DIBLU PLASTIC+SURUB 8X40 +5X50MM buc 50 0.34 16.81 2 SAIBA 6X24 buc 50 0.13 6.30 3 DIBLU PLASTIC SURUB 6X30-4X40MM buc 50 0.17 8.40 4 DIBLU+HOLDSURUB 10X50 buc 100 0.42 42.02 5 SAIBA PLATA SPEC M 6\*16\*1 BX1000 buc 50 0.05 2.52 6 CALARETI PERDEA buc 100 0.17 16.81 7 ROBINET 1.2 buc 2 29.41 58.82 8 GARNITURA CLINGHERIT 3/4 buc 10 0.21 2.10 9 GARNITURA CLINGHERIT 3/8 buc 10 0.13 1.26 10 SURUBELNITA 4" 100X5MM buc 2 5.88 11.76 11 TANGIT UNILOCK 180ML buc 1 50.42 50.42 12 PRELUNGITOR 5P 10M buc 2 75.63 151.26 13 ELMARK SPOT ROTUND LED 18W APLICAT buc 1 29.41 29.41 14 PRIZA DUBLA buc 1 8.40 8.40 15 COT ALAMA 1/2 buc 2 5.88 11.76 16 COLTAR PT LEMN 50X50X15X2MM buc 25 0.84 21.01 17 CT126 Sac 1 18.49 18.49 18 SIFON FLEXIBIL PT CHIUVETA 11/2 40 buc 2 8.40 16.81 19 SPUMA BISON buc 1 25.21 25.21 20 PRIZA SIMPLA PT buc 1 16.81 16.81 Plata

---